
Hammer Nutrition Hawkes Bay Trail Run Race 4

Half Marathon

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

Winner

Male

Gender

1 124 JAMES PARSONS 01:40:55 1 1 00:00:0020-29 00:00:00Male

2 114 DOUG  MOORE 01:45:24 2 2 00:04:2920-29 00:04:29Male

3 64 JONATHAN HALL 01:49:30 1 3 00:00:0030-39 00:08:35Male

4 96 DOUGIE KYLE 01:51:03 2 4 00:01:3230-39 00:10:08Male

5 105 STU MACLEAN 01:51:43 1 5 00:00:0040-49 00:10:48Male

6 154 ROBERT JAMES STRONG 01:52:09 3 6 00:02:3830-39 00:11:14Male

7 11 KIERON BATT 02:00:14 2 8 00:08:3040-49 00:19:18Male

8 87 JAKE JACOBS 02:01:02 1 9 00:00:0050-59 00:20:06Male

9 126 JAN PAVLICEK 02:04:03 4 11 00:14:3230-39 00:23:08Male

10 166 JASON TROW 02:11:05 2 12 00:10:0350-59 00:30:10Male

11 133 DON POULGRAIN 02:11:52 1 13 00:00:0060+ 00:30:57Male

12 132 MARK PLUMPTON 02:16:04 3 15 00:24:2140-49 00:35:09Male

13 107 GUY MCCONE 02:16:15 5 16 00:26:4430-39 00:35:20Male

14 191 CLINT WRIGHT 02:18:13 4 17 00:26:3040-49 00:37:18Male

15 157 STEVE SYKES 02:18:14 3 18 00:17:1250-59 00:37:19Male

16 120 MEAD NORTON 02:22:30 5 20 00:30:4640-49 00:41:35Male

17 89 JUSTIN JONES 02:22:35 6 21 00:33:0430-39 00:41:39Male

18 110 DANIEL MCGUIRE 02:23:49 6 22 00:32:0540-49 00:42:54Male

19 85 GARETH HOWARD 02:26:56 4 23 00:25:5450-59 00:46:01Male

20 115 ROGER MORRISON 02:27:33 5 24 00:26:3050-59 00:46:37Male

21 72 SHAUGN HENNESSEY 02:29:32 7 25 00:37:4940-49 00:48:37Male

22 106 FRASER MARETT 02:30:31 8 26 00:38:4740-49 00:49:35Male

23 8 CAMERON APPERLEY 02:33:07 9 27 00:41:2440-49 00:52:12Male

24 187 PHIL WHYMAN 02:33:43 6 28 00:32:4150-59 00:52:48Male

25 80 DARREN HOLLOWAY 02:36:36 10 29 00:44:5240-49 00:55:41Male

26 164 RYAN TOSTEVIN 02:41:02 11 30 00:49:1940-49 01:00:07Male

27 176 LESTER WAGNER 02:41:02 7 31 00:40:0050-59 01:00:07Male

28 101 JASON LIGHTFOOT 02:47:24 12 33 00:55:4040-49 01:06:29Male

29 73 PANI HEREKIUHA 02:49:38 7 34 01:00:0730-39 01:08:42Male

30 61 KEVIN GRAY 02:54:39 8 36 01:05:0830-39 01:13:44Male

31 122 NNEKA  OKONTA 03:00:18 9 39 01:10:4730-39 01:19:23Male

32 152 NICK STILLWELL 03:00:58 3 40 01:20:0320-29 01:20:03Male

33 190 JONATHAN WINTER 03:03:42 4 42 01:22:4720-29 01:22:47Male

34 127 BOB PEARCE 03:05:57 2 44 00:54:0460+ 01:25:01Male

35 25 BERNARD BOWDEN 03:09:17 3 47 00:57:2460+ 01:28:21Male

36 65 DENIS HANSELL 03:24:49 13 48 01:33:0640-49 01:43:54Male
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Hammer Nutrition Hawkes Bay Trail Run Race 4

Half Marathon

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

Winner

Female

Gender

1 29 CARLA CAMERON 01:59:52 1 7 00:00:0020-29 00:00:00Female

2 4 WENDY ANDREWS 02:01:40 1 10 00:00:0040-49 00:01:47Female

3 129 KELLY  PELHAM 02:13:14 2 14 00:13:2120-29 00:13:21Female

4 52 LINDA EXETER-GRANT 02:21:20 2 19 00:19:3940-49 00:21:27Female

5 163 REBECCA  TOSTEVIN 02:41:02 3 32 00:39:2240-49 00:41:10Female

6 188 VANESSA WIGGINS 02:51:13 3 35 00:51:2020-29 00:51:20Female

7 44 RINA DOUGLAS 02:56:29 1 37 00:00:0030-39 00:56:36Female

8 54 MICHELE FREY 02:59:21 2 38 00:02:5230-39 00:59:28Female

9 116 SALLY  NEWALL 03:01:23 3 41 00:04:5430-39 01:01:30Female

10 109 SARAH  MCELROY 03:04:57 4 43 01:05:0520-29 01:05:05Female

11 108 TETIA MCDOANLD 03:06:45 4 45 01:05:0440-49 01:06:52Female

12 9 ANGELICA APPLETON 03:06:45 5 46 01:06:5220-29 01:06:52Female

13 94 ALI KERSHAW 03:31:22 1 49 00:00:0050-59 01:31:29Female
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Hammer Nutrition Hawkes Bay Trail Run Race 4

Half Marathon

Category Results

Male 20-29

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 124 JAMES PARSONS 01:40:55 1 1 00:00:0020-29 00:00:00Male

2 114 DOUG  MOORE 01:45:24 2 2 00:04:2920-29 00:04:29Male

3 152 NICK STILLWELL 03:00:58 3 40 01:20:0320-29 01:20:03Male

4 190 JONATHAN WINTER 03:03:42 4 42 01:22:4720-29 01:22:47Male

Female 20-29

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 29 CARLA CAMERON 01:59:52 1 7 00:00:0020-29 00:00:00Female

2 129 KELLY  PELHAM 02:13:14 2 14 00:13:2120-29 00:13:21Female

3 188 VANESSA WIGGINS 02:51:13 3 35 00:51:2020-29 00:51:20Female

4 109 SARAH  MCELROY 03:04:57 4 43 01:05:0520-29 01:05:05Female

5 9 ANGELICA APPLETON 03:06:45 5 46 01:06:5220-29 01:06:52Female
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Hammer Nutrition Hawkes Bay Trail Run Race 4

Half Marathon

Category Results

Male 30-39

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 64 JONATHAN HALL 01:49:30 1 3 00:00:0030-39 00:08:35Male

2 96 DOUGIE KYLE 01:51:03 2 4 00:01:3230-39 00:10:08Male

3 154 ROBERT JAMES STRONG 01:52:09 3 6 00:02:3830-39 00:11:14Male

4 126 JAN PAVLICEK 02:04:03 4 11 00:14:3230-39 00:23:08Male

5 107 GUY MCCONE 02:16:15 5 16 00:26:4430-39 00:35:20Male

6 89 JUSTIN JONES 02:22:35 6 21 00:33:0430-39 00:41:39Male

7 73 PANI HEREKIUHA 02:49:38 7 34 01:00:0730-39 01:08:42Male

8 61 KEVIN GRAY 02:54:39 8 36 01:05:0830-39 01:13:44Male

9 122 NNEKA  OKONTA 03:00:18 9 39 01:10:4730-39 01:19:23Male

Female 30-39

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 44 RINA DOUGLAS 02:56:29 1 37 00:00:0030-39 00:56:36Female

2 54 MICHELE FREY 02:59:21 2 38 00:02:5230-39 00:59:28Female

3 116 SALLY  NEWALL 03:01:23 3 41 00:04:5430-39 01:01:30Female
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Hammer Nutrition Hawkes Bay Trail Run Race 4

Half Marathon

Category Results

Male 40-49

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 105 STU MACLEAN 01:51:43 1 5 00:00:0040-49 00:10:48Male

2 11 KIERON BATT 02:00:14 2 8 00:08:3040-49 00:19:18Male

3 132 MARK PLUMPTON 02:16:04 3 15 00:24:2140-49 00:35:09Male

4 191 CLINT WRIGHT 02:18:13 4 17 00:26:3040-49 00:37:18Male

5 120 MEAD NORTON 02:22:30 5 20 00:30:4640-49 00:41:35Male

6 110 DANIEL MCGUIRE 02:23:49 6 22 00:32:0540-49 00:42:54Male

7 72 SHAUGN HENNESSEY 02:29:32 7 25 00:37:4940-49 00:48:37Male

8 106 FRASER MARETT 02:30:31 8 26 00:38:4740-49 00:49:35Male

9 8 CAMERON APPERLEY 02:33:07 9 27 00:41:2440-49 00:52:12Male

10 80 DARREN HOLLOWAY 02:36:36 10 29 00:44:5240-49 00:55:41Male

11 164 RYAN TOSTEVIN 02:41:02 11 30 00:49:1940-49 01:00:07Male

12 101 JASON LIGHTFOOT 02:47:24 12 33 00:55:4040-49 01:06:29Male

13 65 DENIS HANSELL 03:24:49 13 48 01:33:0640-49 01:43:54Male

Female 40-49

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 4 WENDY ANDREWS 02:01:40 1 10 00:00:0040-49 00:01:47Female

2 52 LINDA EXETER-GRANT 02:21:20 2 19 00:19:3940-49 00:21:27Female

3 163 REBECCA  TOSTEVIN 02:41:02 3 32 00:39:2240-49 00:41:10Female

4 108 TETIA MCDOANLD 03:06:45 4 45 01:05:0440-49 01:06:52Female
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Hammer Nutrition Hawkes Bay Trail Run Race 4

Half Marathon

Category Results

Male 50-59

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 87 JAKE JACOBS 02:01:02 1 9 00:00:0050-59 00:20:06Male

2 166 JASON TROW 02:11:05 2 12 00:10:0350-59 00:30:10Male

3 157 STEVE SYKES 02:18:14 3 18 00:17:1250-59 00:37:19Male

4 85 GARETH HOWARD 02:26:56 4 23 00:25:5450-59 00:46:01Male

5 115 ROGER MORRISON 02:27:33 5 24 00:26:3050-59 00:46:37Male

6 187 PHIL WHYMAN 02:33:43 6 28 00:32:4150-59 00:52:48Male

7 176 LESTER WAGNER 02:41:02 7 31 00:40:0050-59 01:00:07Male

Female 50-59

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 94 ALI KERSHAW 03:31:22 1 49 00:00:0050-59 01:31:29Female
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Hammer Nutrition Hawkes Bay Trail Run Race 4

Half Marathon

Category Results

Male 60+

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 133 DON POULGRAIN 02:11:52 1 13 00:00:0060+ 00:30:57Male

2 127 BOB PEARCE 03:05:57 2 44 00:54:0460+ 01:25:01Male

3 25 BERNARD BOWDEN 03:09:17 3 47 00:57:2460+ 01:28:21Male
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Hammer Nutrition Hawkes Bay Trail Run Race 4

Medium Course

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

Winner

Male

Gender

1 93 ETHAN KERINS 00:54:20 1 1 00:00:0019 and Under 00:00:00Male

2 15 JAMES BELL 00:55:20 1 2 00:00:0030-39 00:00:59Male

3 128 GILES PEARSON 00:56:03 1 3 00:00:0040-49 00:01:42Male

4 153 RICHARD STONE 00:58:18 2 4 00:02:1540-49 00:03:57Male

5 174 JOHN WADHAM 00:59:57 1 5 00:00:0050-59 00:05:36Male

6 192 PETER YOUNG 01:06:44 3 7 00:10:4140-49 00:12:24Male

7 197 SAM HARVEY 01:06:49 1 8 00:00:0020-29 00:12:29Male

8 28 TOM BYWATER 01:07:59 2 10 00:01:0920-29 00:13:39Male

9 38 NICK DALE 01:10:16 3 12 00:03:2620-29 00:15:56Male

10 195 ANT MANEY 01:11:49 2 15 00:11:5250-59 00:17:29Male

11 169 BILL  TURVEY 01:12:42 3 16 00:12:4550-59 00:18:22Male

12 19 DAVID BODEN 01:16:42 4 20 00:16:4450-59 00:22:21Male

13 194 JASON CURTIS 01:19:06 4 22 00:23:0340-49 00:24:46Male

14 34 GILLIE COOPER 01:19:25 5 24 00:19:2850-59 00:25:05Male

15 149 NIGEL SIMS 01:20:06 6 26 00:20:0850-59 00:25:45Male

16 32 JEFF COOKE 01:20:46 5 27 00:24:4340-49 00:26:26Male

17 123 GUY PANCKHURST 01:29:34 7 32 00:29:3750-59 00:35:13Male

18 160 DAVE TIMMS 01:29:35 8 33 00:29:3750-59 00:35:14Male
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Hammer Nutrition Hawkes Bay Trail Run Race 4

Medium Course

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

Winner

Female

Gender

1 118 DEIRDRE NIEUWLAND 01:02:07 1 6 00:00:0050-59 00:16:30Female

2 186 ASHLEIGH WHITE 01:06:50 1 9 00:00:0020-29 00:21:13Female

3 58 LORRAINE GOLD 01:09:07 2 11 00:02:1720-29 00:23:30Female

4 119 MAREE NILSEN 01:10:52 1 13 00:00:0040-49 00:25:15Female

5 147 LOUISE SHAMBROOK 01:11:12 2 14 00:09:0450-59 00:25:35Female

6 92 KATY KERINS 01:13:34 2 17 00:02:4240-49 00:27:57Female

7 104 JAYNE MACDONALD 01:14:54 1 18 00:29:1730-39 00:29:17Female

8 14 JUNE BEANGE 01:15:48 3 19 00:04:5640-49 00:30:12Female

9 42 REBEKAH DINWOODIE 01:18:36 2 21 00:32:5930-39 00:32:59Female

10 117 GEMMA NEWLAND 01:19:23 3 23 00:33:4630-39 00:33:46Female

11 7 NICK ANGUS 01:19:41 3 25 00:12:5120-29 00:34:05Female

12 39 LOUISE DALLAS 01:20:53 4 28 00:10:0140-49 00:35:17Female

13 84 BRIDIE HORSFALL 01:21:51 3 29 00:19:4450-59 00:36:15Female

14 63 SANDY HAIDEKKER 01:23:09 5 30 00:12:1740-49 00:37:33Female

15 150 ROWENA SINCLAIR 01:27:17 6 31 00:16:2540-49 00:41:40Female

16 135 LISA RENNIE 01:32:21 7 34 00:21:2840-49 00:46:44Female

17 91 FIONA  KENNY 01:33:01 8 35 00:22:0940-49 00:47:24Female

18 139 TRACEY RICHARDSON 01:33:24 4 36 00:31:1650-59 00:47:47Female

19 168 JANET TURVEY 01:36:17 1 37 00:00:0060+ 00:50:41Female

20 24 ANSONICA BOTHA 01:37:39 4 38 00:52:0230-39 00:52:02Female

21 51 CUZETTE ENGELBRECHT 01:37:39 9 39 00:26:4640-49 00:52:02Female

22 151 MEGAN SMAILES 01:38:19 5 40 00:52:4230-39 00:52:42Female

23 88 MICHELLE JOHNSON 01:40:16 10 41 00:29:2440-49 00:54:40Female

24 26 JOANNE BROWN 01:40:16 5 42 00:38:0950-59 00:54:40Female

25 76 DANNI HIGGINS 01:40:56 11 43 00:30:0440-49 00:55:20Female

26 156 TRACY SUTHERLAND 01:44:08 6 44 00:58:3130-39 00:58:31Female

27 18 CAMILLE BING 01:45:27 4 45 00:38:3720-29 00:59:50Female

28 13 SHERYL BAYLISS 01:46:46 12 46 00:35:5340-49 01:01:09Female

29 171 TINEKA VAN DEN HOVEN-MAREIKURA01:47:23 7 47 01:01:4630-39 01:01:46Female

30 125 TRACY PAUL-UTIERA 01:47:23 13 48 00:36:3140-49 01:01:46Female

31 86 ASHLEIGH HUTCHINS 02:16:03 5 49 01:09:1320-29 01:30:26Female

32 81 LAURA HOPE 02:16:03 6 50 01:09:1320-29 01:30:26Female

33 165 LIN TOWNSEND 02:16:03 2 51 00:39:4660+ 01:30:27Female

34 37 BRITTANY DALE 02:16:07 7 52 01:09:1720-29 01:30:31Female

35 185 LEIGH WHITE 02:16:08 6 53 01:14:0050-59 01:30:31Female

36 180 DEBBIE WATTS 02:19:19 14 54 01:08:2740-49 01:33:42Female

37 184 RAEWYNN WHITE 02:19:19 15 55 01:08:2740-49 01:33:42Female

38 134 LEAH PURCELL 02:19:19 16 56 01:08:2740-49 01:33:43Female

39 35 EMMA  COYLE 02:30:28 8 57 01:23:3720-29 01:44:51Female

40 189 AMANDA WINTER 02:30:28 9 58 01:23:3820-29 01:44:51Female

41 50 KASIE EMERY 02:42:54 8 59 01:57:1730-39 01:57:17Female
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Hammer Nutrition Hawkes Bay Trail Run Race 4

Medium Course

Category Results

Male 19 and Under

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 93 ETHAN KERINS 00:54:20 1 1 00:00:0019 and Under 00:00:00Male
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Hammer Nutrition Hawkes Bay Trail Run Race 4

Medium Course

Category Results

Male 20-29

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 197 SAM HARVEY 01:06:49 1 8 00:00:0020-29 00:12:29Male

2 28 TOM BYWATER 01:07:59 2 10 00:01:0920-29 00:13:39Male

3 38 NICK DALE 01:10:16 3 12 00:03:2620-29 00:15:56Male

Female 20-29

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 186 ASHLEIGH WHITE 01:06:50 1 9 00:00:0020-29 00:21:13Female

2 58 LORRAINE GOLD 01:09:07 2 11 00:02:1720-29 00:23:30Female

3 7 NICK ANGUS 01:19:41 3 25 00:12:5120-29 00:34:05Female

4 18 CAMILLE BING 01:45:27 4 45 00:38:3720-29 00:59:50Female

5 86 ASHLEIGH HUTCHINS 02:16:03 5 49 01:09:1320-29 01:30:26Female

6 81 LAURA HOPE 02:16:03 6 50 01:09:1320-29 01:30:26Female

7 37 BRITTANY DALE 02:16:07 7 52 01:09:1720-29 01:30:31Female

8 35 EMMA  COYLE 02:30:28 8 57 01:23:3720-29 01:44:51Female

9 189 AMANDA WINTER 02:30:28 9 58 01:23:3820-29 01:44:51Female
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Hammer Nutrition Hawkes Bay Trail Run Race 4

Medium Course

Category Results

Male 30-39

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 15 JAMES BELL 00:55:20 1 2 00:00:0030-39 00:00:59Male

Female 30-39

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 104 JAYNE MACDONALD 01:14:54 1 18 00:29:1730-39 00:29:17Female

2 42 REBEKAH DINWOODIE 01:18:36 2 21 00:32:5930-39 00:32:59Female

3 117 GEMMA NEWLAND 01:19:23 3 23 00:33:4630-39 00:33:46Female

4 24 ANSONICA BOTHA 01:37:39 4 38 00:52:0230-39 00:52:02Female

5 151 MEGAN SMAILES 01:38:19 5 40 00:52:4230-39 00:52:42Female

6 156 TRACY SUTHERLAND 01:44:08 6 44 00:58:3130-39 00:58:31Female

7 171 TINEKA VAN DEN HOVEN-MAREIKURA01:47:23 7 47 01:01:4630-39 01:01:46Female

8 50 KASIE EMERY 02:42:54 8 59 01:57:1730-39 01:57:17Female
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Hammer Nutrition Hawkes Bay Trail Run Race 4

Medium Course

Category Results

Male 40-49

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 128 GILES PEARSON 00:56:03 1 3 00:00:0040-49 00:01:42Male

2 153 RICHARD STONE 00:58:18 2 4 00:02:1540-49 00:03:57Male

3 192 PETER YOUNG 01:06:44 3 7 00:10:4140-49 00:12:24Male

4 194 JASON CURTIS 01:19:06 4 22 00:23:0340-49 00:24:46Male

5 32 JEFF COOKE 01:20:46 5 27 00:24:4340-49 00:26:26Male

Female 40-49

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 119 MAREE NILSEN 01:10:52 1 13 00:00:0040-49 00:25:15Female

2 92 KATY KERINS 01:13:34 2 17 00:02:4240-49 00:27:57Female

3 14 JUNE BEANGE 01:15:48 3 19 00:04:5640-49 00:30:12Female

4 39 LOUISE DALLAS 01:20:53 4 28 00:10:0140-49 00:35:17Female

5 63 SANDY HAIDEKKER 01:23:09 5 30 00:12:1740-49 00:37:33Female

6 150 ROWENA SINCLAIR 01:27:17 6 31 00:16:2540-49 00:41:40Female

7 135 LISA RENNIE 01:32:21 7 34 00:21:2840-49 00:46:44Female

8 91 FIONA  KENNY 01:33:01 8 35 00:22:0940-49 00:47:24Female

9 51 CUZETTE ENGELBRECHT 01:37:39 9 39 00:26:4640-49 00:52:02Female

10 88 MICHELLE JOHNSON 01:40:16 10 41 00:29:2440-49 00:54:40Female

11 76 DANNI HIGGINS 01:40:56 11 43 00:30:0440-49 00:55:20Female

12 13 SHERYL BAYLISS 01:46:46 12 46 00:35:5340-49 01:01:09Female

13 125 TRACY PAUL-UTIERA 01:47:23 13 48 00:36:3140-49 01:01:46Female

14 180 DEBBIE WATTS 02:19:19 14 54 01:08:2740-49 01:33:42Female

15 184 RAEWYNN WHITE 02:19:19 15 55 01:08:2740-49 01:33:42Female

16 134 LEAH PURCELL 02:19:19 16 56 01:08:2740-49 01:33:43Female
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Hammer Nutrition Hawkes Bay Trail Run Race 4

Medium Course

Category Results

Male 50-59

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 174 JOHN WADHAM 00:59:57 1 5 00:00:0050-59 00:05:36Male

2 195 ANT MANEY 01:11:49 2 15 00:11:5250-59 00:17:29Male

3 169 BILL  TURVEY 01:12:42 3 16 00:12:4550-59 00:18:22Male

4 19 DAVID BODEN 01:16:42 4 20 00:16:4450-59 00:22:21Male

5 34 GILLIE COOPER 01:19:25 5 24 00:19:2850-59 00:25:05Male

6 149 NIGEL SIMS 01:20:06 6 26 00:20:0850-59 00:25:45Male

7 123 GUY PANCKHURST 01:29:34 7 32 00:29:3750-59 00:35:13Male

8 160 DAVE TIMMS 01:29:35 8 33 00:29:3750-59 00:35:14Male

Female 50-59

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 118 DEIRDRE NIEUWLAND 01:02:07 1 6 00:00:0050-59 00:16:30Female

2 147 LOUISE SHAMBROOK 01:11:12 2 14 00:09:0450-59 00:25:35Female

3 84 BRIDIE HORSFALL 01:21:51 3 29 00:19:4450-59 00:36:15Female

4 139 TRACEY RICHARDSON 01:33:24 4 36 00:31:1650-59 00:47:47Female

5 26 JOANNE BROWN 01:40:16 5 42 00:38:0950-59 00:54:40Female

6 185 LEIGH WHITE 02:16:08 6 53 01:14:0050-59 01:30:31Female
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Hammer Nutrition Hawkes Bay Trail Run Race 4

Medium Course

Category Results

Female 60+

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 168 JANET TURVEY 01:36:17 1 37 00:00:0060+ 00:50:41Female

2 165 LIN TOWNSEND 02:16:03 2 51 00:39:4660+ 01:30:27Female
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Hammer Nutrition Hawkes Bay Trail Run Race 4

Short Course

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

Winner

Male

Gender

1 41 JAYLIN DICKERSON GILLETT00:39:29 1 1 00:00:0019 and Under 00:00:00Male

2 138 ADAM RICHARDSON 00:40:06 2 2 00:00:3619 and Under 00:00:36Male

3 46 STANLEY EASTHOPE 00:40:37 3 3 00:01:0719 and Under 00:01:07Male

4 57 ROYSTON.J.B GILLETT 00:42:10 1 4 00:00:0040-49 00:02:41Male

5 47 ROD EASTHOPE 00:43:18 2 5 00:01:0840-49 00:03:49Male

6 78 WAYNE HODSON 00:43:30 3 6 00:01:1940-49 00:04:00Male

7 62 DANIEL HADDOCK 00:44:09 1 9 00:00:0060+ 00:04:40Male

8 23 WIAN BOTHA 00:44:27 4 10 00:04:5719 and Under 00:04:57Male

9 178 TOM  WATTS 00:48:59 5 15 00:09:2919 and Under 00:09:29Male

10 183 FIONN WHITE 00:55:25 6 24 00:15:5619 and Under 00:15:56Male

11 95 TROY KRONFELD 00:55:27 7 25 00:15:5819 and Under 00:15:58Male

12 179 BRENDEN WATTS 00:55:29 4 26 00:13:1940-49 00:16:00Male

13 141 CAMPBELL ROBERTS 01:06:44 5 33 00:24:3440-49 00:27:15Male

14 142 CHARLIE ROBERTS 01:06:44 8 34 00:27:1519 and Under 00:27:15Male

15 111 DON  MCINTYRE 01:11:17 2 37 00:27:0760+ 00:31:47Male

16 170 PETER VAN DEN HOVEN 01:11:17 3 38 00:27:0760+ 00:31:48Male

17 131 JACK PETTERSON 01:11:17 1 39 00:00:0050-59 00:31:48Male
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Hammer Nutrition Hawkes Bay Trail Run Race 4

Short Course

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

Winner

Female

Gender

1 45 EMMA EASTHOPE 00:43:47 1 7 00:00:0040-49 00:00:00Female

2 40 EMILY DAVENPORT 00:44:01 1 8 00:00:0030-39 00:00:13Female

3 27 LUCY  BURROWS 00:45:21 1 11 00:00:0020-29 00:01:33Female

4 162 GEMMA TORRES 00:45:42 2 12 00:01:5540-49 00:01:55Female

5 83 NATASHA HORSFALL 00:47:53 1 13 00:00:0019 and Under 00:04:05Female

6 167 SAMANTHA TUAPAWA 00:48:54 2 14 00:03:3220-29 00:05:06Female

7 36 KARYN CURRAN 00:49:10 1 16 00:00:0050-59 00:05:22Female

8 48 KATRINA EDMEAD 00:50:16 3 17 00:04:5520-29 00:06:28Female

9 66 OLIVIA  HARRIS 00:50:47 2 18 00:06:4630-39 00:06:59Female

10 71 NATALIE HAZELWOOD 00:51:46 2 19 00:02:3550-59 00:07:58Female

11 2 VIV  AITKEN 00:53:04 3 20 00:09:1640-49 00:09:16Female

12 68 AMY HARVEY 00:54:05 3 21 00:10:0430-39 00:10:17Female

13 182 HELEN WHITE 00:54:05 4 22 00:10:0430-39 00:10:17Female

14 82 CHANELLE HORN 00:55:18 5 23 00:11:1730-39 00:11:30Female

15 90 ROISIN KENNY 00:56:45 2 27 00:08:5219 and Under 00:12:57Female

16 31 TRACY CLARK 00:57:31 4 28 00:12:0920-29 00:13:43Female

17 53 SARA FOTHERGILL 00:58:07 5 29 00:12:4520-29 00:14:19Female

18 159 MARIE TAYLOR 00:59:51 3 30 00:10:4150-59 00:16:04Female

19 196 LIZ KRAWCZYK 00:59:52 6 31 00:15:5130-39 00:16:04Female

20 136 CLAIRE REYNOLDS 01:04:22 4 32 00:20:3440-49 00:20:34Female

21 99 KYLIE LEICESTER 01:06:52 5 35 00:23:0440-49 00:23:04Female

22 1 KAYLAN ADAMS 01:09:32 6 36 00:24:1120-29 00:25:44Female

23 137 EMILY RICHARDSON 01:13:15 3 40 00:25:2219 and Under 00:29:27Female

24 12 KRISTIN BAYLIS 01:22:54 7 41 00:38:5330-39 00:39:06Female

25 155 CHARLOTTE SUDFELT 01:24:01 4 42 00:36:0719 and Under 00:40:13Female

26 10 MEREANA ARANGA 01:39:08 8 43 00:55:0730-39 00:55:20Female

27 121 PIP O'CONNELL 01:39:13 7 44 00:53:5120-29 00:55:25Female

28 145 LIZZIE SAYER 01:39:13 8 45 00:53:5220-29 00:55:25Female

29 172 BELINDA VAN ZONNEVELD 01:39:13 9 46 00:53:5220-29 00:55:25Female

30 97 AMANDA  LAMBERT 01:44:05 6 47 01:00:1840-49 01:00:18Female
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Hammer Nutrition Hawkes Bay Trail Run Race 4

Short Course

Category Results

Male 19 and Under

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 41 JAYLIN DICKERSON GILLETT 00:39:29 1 1 00:00:0019 and Under 00:00:00Male

2 138 ADAM RICHARDSON 00:40:06 2 2 00:00:3619 and Under 00:00:36Male

3 46 STANLEY EASTHOPE 00:40:37 3 3 00:01:0719 and Under 00:01:07Male

4 23 WIAN BOTHA 00:44:27 4 10 00:04:5719 and Under 00:04:57Male

5 178 TOM  WATTS 00:48:59 5 15 00:09:2919 and Under 00:09:29Male

6 183 FIONN WHITE 00:55:25 6 24 00:15:5619 and Under 00:15:56Male

7 95 TROY KRONFELD 00:55:27 7 25 00:15:5819 and Under 00:15:58Male

8 142 CHARLIE ROBERTS 01:06:44 8 34 00:27:1519 and Under 00:27:15Male

Female 19 and Under

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 83 NATASHA HORSFALL 00:47:53 1 13 00:00:0019 and Under 00:04:05Female

2 90 ROISIN KENNY 00:56:45 2 27 00:08:5219 and Under 00:12:57Female

3 137 EMILY RICHARDSON 01:13:15 3 40 00:25:2219 and Under 00:29:27Female

4 155 CHARLOTTE SUDFELT 01:24:01 4 42 00:36:0719 and Under 00:40:13Female
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Hammer Nutrition Hawkes Bay Trail Run Race 4

Short Course

Category Results

Female 20-29

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 27 LUCY  BURROWS 00:45:21 1 11 00:00:0020-29 00:01:33Female

2 167 SAMANTHA TUAPAWA 00:48:54 2 14 00:03:3220-29 00:05:06Female

3 48 KATRINA EDMEAD 00:50:16 3 17 00:04:5520-29 00:06:28Female

4 31 TRACY CLARK 00:57:31 4 28 00:12:0920-29 00:13:43Female

5 53 SARA FOTHERGILL 00:58:07 5 29 00:12:4520-29 00:14:19Female

6 1 KAYLAN ADAMS 01:09:32 6 36 00:24:1120-29 00:25:44Female

7 121 PIP O'CONNELL 01:39:13 7 44 00:53:5120-29 00:55:25Female

8 145 LIZZIE SAYER 01:39:13 8 45 00:53:5220-29 00:55:25Female

9 172 BELINDA VAN ZONNEVELD 01:39:13 9 46 00:53:5220-29 00:55:25Female
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Hammer Nutrition Hawkes Bay Trail Run Race 4

Short Course

Category Results

Female 30-39

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 40 EMILY DAVENPORT 00:44:01 1 8 00:00:0030-39 00:00:13Female

2 66 OLIVIA  HARRIS 00:50:47 2 18 00:06:4630-39 00:06:59Female

3 68 AMY HARVEY 00:54:05 3 21 00:10:0430-39 00:10:17Female

4 182 HELEN WHITE 00:54:05 4 22 00:10:0430-39 00:10:17Female

5 82 CHANELLE HORN 00:55:18 5 23 00:11:1730-39 00:11:30Female

6 196 LIZ KRAWCZYK 00:59:52 6 31 00:15:5130-39 00:16:04Female

7 12 KRISTIN BAYLIS 01:22:54 7 41 00:38:5330-39 00:39:06Female

8 10 MEREANA ARANGA 01:39:08 8 43 00:55:0730-39 00:55:20Female
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Hammer Nutrition Hawkes Bay Trail Run Race 4

Short Course

Category Results

Male 40-49

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 57 ROYSTON.J.B GILLETT 00:42:10 1 4 00:00:0040-49 00:02:41Male

2 47 ROD EASTHOPE 00:43:18 2 5 00:01:0840-49 00:03:49Male

3 78 WAYNE HODSON 00:43:30 3 6 00:01:1940-49 00:04:00Male

4 179 BRENDEN WATTS 00:55:29 4 26 00:13:1940-49 00:16:00Male

5 141 CAMPBELL ROBERTS 01:06:44 5 33 00:24:3440-49 00:27:15Male

Female 40-49

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 45 EMMA EASTHOPE 00:43:47 1 7 00:00:0040-49 00:00:00Female

2 162 GEMMA TORRES 00:45:42 2 12 00:01:5540-49 00:01:55Female

3 2 VIV  AITKEN 00:53:04 3 20 00:09:1640-49 00:09:16Female

4 136 CLAIRE REYNOLDS 01:04:22 4 32 00:20:3440-49 00:20:34Female

5 99 KYLIE LEICESTER 01:06:52 5 35 00:23:0440-49 00:23:04Female

6 97 AMANDA  LAMBERT 01:44:05 6 47 01:00:1840-49 01:00:18Female
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Hammer Nutrition Hawkes Bay Trail Run Race 4

Short Course

Category Results

Male 50-59

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 131 JACK PETTERSON 01:11:17 1 39 00:00:0050-59 00:31:48Male

Female 50-59

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 36 KARYN CURRAN 00:49:10 1 16 00:00:0050-59 00:05:22Female

2 71 NATALIE HAZELWOOD 00:51:46 2 19 00:02:3550-59 00:07:58Female

3 159 MARIE TAYLOR 00:59:51 3 30 00:10:4150-59 00:16:04Female
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Hammer Nutrition Hawkes Bay Trail Run Race 4

Short Course

Category Results

Male 60+

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos

Time Behind

Categ

Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 62 DANIEL HADDOCK 00:44:09 1 9 00:00:0060+ 00:04:40Male

2 111 DON  MCINTYRE 01:11:17 2 37 00:27:0760+ 00:31:47Male

3 170 PETER VAN DEN HOVEN 01:11:17 3 38 00:27:0760+ 00:31:48Male
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